17
Lo
w
 V
ol
ta
ge
 H

Intensity
(cd)
Base
AR48/10W/SP 10 12 8° 1800 G4
AR48/20W/SP 20 12 8° 3600 G4
AR48/35W/SP 35 12 8° 6000 G4
Lamp Code Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Beam
Angle
Intensity
(cd)
Base
AR70/20W/SP 20 12 8° 5600 BA15d
AR70/20W/FL 20 12 24° 1500 BA15d
AR70/35W/SP 35 12 8° 12000 BA15d
AR70/35W/FL 35 12 24° 2400 BA15d
AR70/50W/SP 50 12 8° 19000 BA15d
AR70/50W/FL 50 12 24° 3400 BA15d
AR48 and AR70 :
 Low voltage halogen point source lighting
 Intelligent spots – versatile shop-lighting, exhibition and art gallery display
 Anti-glare shield features comfortable visual quality